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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2011 - 2012
A.
	Schools Open
	Tuesday, September 6

	Non-Instructional Day
(Common District Day)
	Friday, September 23

	Thanksgiving
	Monday, October 10

	Non-Instructional Day
(Common District / Common Provincial Day)
	Friday, October 21

	Remembrance Day
	Friday, November 11

	School Not in Session
	Monday, November 14

	School Closes for Winter Vacation
	Friday, December 16

	Winter Vacation
	December 19 – January 2

	Schools Open
	Tuesday, January 3

	Non-Instructional Day
(Common District Day)
	Friday, February 17

	Schools Close for Spring Vacation
	Friday, March 9

	Spring Vacation
	March 12 – March 23

	Schools Open
	Monday, March 26

	Good Friday
	Friday, April 6

	Easter Monday
	Monday, April 9

	Non-Instructional Day
(Common District Day)
	Friday, April 20

	Victoria Day
	Monday, May 21

	Administrative Day
	Friday, June 29

	Schools Close
	Friday, June 29


B.
	School-Based Non-Instructional Day #1
	November 25, 2011

	School-Based Non-Instructional Day #2
	May 11, 2012


C.
	Length of school day
	8:30
	a.m. to
	2:59
	p.m.

	Minutes in school day
	389
	minutes

	Minutes of instruction in school day
	319
	minutes

	Recess / Nutrition break
	0
	minutes

	Lunch Period
	55
	minutes


D.
	School
	Port Moody Secondary School
	Principal
	Karen Jensen



Please complete sections B, C, D and submit to Admin Central by Tuesday, May 31st, 2011
